CHIGWELL PARISH COUNCIL 2023-2024

Ref. No.

Ref. No.

746

853

495

937

1012

669
581/582
517

Title

Title

Insurance

Loan repayment

Cemetery Mower Equipment

H&R Consultancy

JCB 1 TON SKIP LOADING DUMPER

Accessible Environments

Vinci Single Basket Swing
Eaton shelter
HR Consultancy

Procurement - Tenders

Description Start date  End Date Review Date Dept.
NIL
Procurement - Contracts
Description Start date  End Date Review Date Dept.

Insurance cover for the
Parish Council 01.04.2023 31.03.2024 March,2024 Full Council

Extension of Cemetery

Building 22.08.2011 22.08.2036 Full Council

Rental-lease Cemetery
Personnel

H&R Consultancy 2022-2023 2022-2023 Credit Note Committee

Supply vehicle for grave

digging service 2023-2024 2023-2024 Cemetery

Disability Survey for

Chigwell Parish Council

buildings 2023-2024 2023-2024 Council

Installation new facility

for playground area 2023-2024 2023-2024 Council

replacement old one 2023-2024 2023-2024 Council

Apr-23 2023-2024 2023-2024 Council

2023_24

Supplier

Zurich Insurance
PWLB

Novuna Business
Finance

Worknest

RJ & KD Mc Lean LTD
Centre for Accessible

Environments CAE

Caloo
LITTLETHORPE LT
Worknest Limited

VAT

unrecovere Quote/Tend Company

Sum Paid d

£8,038.40 Nil

£7,702.58 Nil

£5,256.00 Nil

-£14,182.80

£11,700.00

£6,700.80

£9,922.20
£17,479.20
£9,892.80

er description

N/K (NOT
KNOWN)
N/K (NOT
KNOWN)

N/K (NOT
KNOWN)

Agreement

N/K (NOT
KNOWN)

N/K (NOT
KNOWN)

Quote Ltd
Quote Ltd
Agreement Ltd



