CHIGWELL PARISH COUNCIL 2023-2024

Procurement - Tenders

Ref. No. Title Description Start date End Date Review Date Dept.

NIL

Procurement - Contracts

									VAT	/-	
Ref. No.	Title	Description	Start date	End Date	Review Date	Dept.	Supplier	Sum Paid	d	e Quote/Tend er	description
746	Insurance	Insurance cover for the Parish Council Extension of Cemetery	01.04.2023	31.03.2024	March,2024	Full Council	Zurich Insurance	£8,038.40) Nil	N/K (NOT KNOWN) N/K (NOT	
	Loan repayment	Building	22.08.2011	22.08.2036		Full Council	PWLB	£7,702.58	3 Nil	KNOWN)	
853	Cemetery Mower Equipment	Rental-lease				Cemetery	Novuna Business Finance	£5,256.00) Nil	N/K (NOT KNOWN)	
495	H&R Consultancy	H&R Consultancy Supply vehicle for grave	2022-2023	2022-2023	Credit Note	Personnel Committee	Worknest	-£14,182.80)	Agreement N/K (NOT	
937	JCB 1 TON SKIP LOADING DUMPER	digging service Disability Survey for	2023-2024	2023-2024		Cemetery	RJ & KD Mc Lean LTD	£11,700.00)	KNOWN)	
1012	Accessible Environments	Chigwell Parish Council buildings	2023-2024	2023-2024		Council	Centre for Accessible Environments CAE	£6,700.80)	N/K (NOT KNOWN)	
669 581/582 517	Vinci Single Basket Swing Eaton shelter HR Consultancy	Installation new facility for playground area replacement old one Apr-23	2023-2024 2023-2024 2023-2024	2023-2024 2023-2024 2023-2024		Council Council Council	Caloo LITTLETHORPE LT Worknest Limited	£9,922.20 £17,479.20 £9,892.80)	Quote Quote Agreement	Ltd Ltd Ltd